
Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 131 Norris Grace Kohler 132 120 240 492 Grand

2 158 Lewiston Leah Christen 113 117 255 485 Blue

3 228 Tri County John Wehrman 101 102 245 448 Red

4 130 Norris Hadleigh Stracke 116 84 245 445 White

5 104 Palmyra Jacob Wood 96 108 230 434 Green

6 114 Beatrice Evan Stevens 112 102 210 424 Green

7 106 Beatrice Seth Oltmans 118 102 200 420 Green

8 108 Beatrice Parker Witulski 115 116 185 416 Green

9 133 Norris Brylee McMurry 108 98 200 406 Green

10 177 Deshler Ava Kniep 82 90 230 402 Green

11 170 Deshler Danessa Buckles 98 99 205 402 Green

12 107 Beatrice Ava Bolli 113 106 180 399 Green

13 160 Lewiston Addison Jarred 82 114 200 396 Green

14 190 Bruning‐Davenport Wyatt Ozenbaugh 91 95 205 391 Green

15 187 Deshler Abbi Tuma 80 82 225 387 Green

16 151 Tri County Dusty Kapke 95 100 190 385 Green

17 221 Milford Sydney Harlat 92 113 180 385 Green

18 150 Tri County Kaden VanWinkle 83 109 190 382 Green

19 172 Deshler Brent Buescher 100 96 185 381 Green

20 161 Lewiston Brady Bledsaw 77 96 200 373 Green

21 179 Deshler Holden McDonald 85 98 190 373 Green

22 164 Lewiston Tristen Ray 84 97 190 371 Green

23 182 Deshler Stormi Capek 90 104 175 369 Green

24 176 Deshler Addy Hintz 78 90 195 363 Green

25 185 Deshler Colton Isernhagen 69 99 190 358 Green

26 102 Palmyra Emily VanMeter 72 78 205 355 Green

27 123 Beatrice Addison Koenig 105 99 150 354 Green

28 188 Deshler Allie Vieselmeyer 100 101 150 351 Green

29 171 Deshler Danica Buckles 90 100 160 350

30 138 Johnson‐Brock Andrew Hodges 92 86 170 348

31 144 Johnson‐Brock Gavin Parnott 75 79 190 344

32 132 Norris Logan Brison 97 82 165 344

33 115 Beatrice Avery Martin 109 105 130 344

34 194 Bruning‐Davenport Eli Weber 63 69 200 332

35 197 Bruning‐Davenport Karolyn Ozenbaugh 68 74 190 332

36 109 Beatrice Michael Roschewski 105 87 140 332

37 116 Beatrice Sawyer Olson 83 72 175 330

38 174 Deshler Reese Harms 79 84 165 328

39 101 Palmyra Erin Chambers 69 70 180 319

40 184 Deshler Sam Hoops 61 85 170 316

41 212 Syracuse Hailey Krichhoff 71 80 165 316

42 186 Deshler Alyssa Malchow 70 94 150 314

43 152 Tri County Lucas Lewandowski 82 85 145 312

44 139 Johnson‐Brock Alexis Falk 79 85 145 309

2023 AREA 6 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION ‐ Individual



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

45 231 Johnson County Central Levi Othmer 60 73 175 308

46 122 Beatrice Brenna Baehr 81 83 140 304

47 192 Bruning‐Davenport Tanner Bolte 73 69 160 302

48 119 Beatrice Paige Lantz 83 78 140 301

49 225 Milford Gonner Kohout 83 101 115 299

50 117 Beatrice Autumn Meagher 92 83 120 295

51 154 Tri County Tayden Gronemeyer 65 78 150 293

52 173 Deshler Hunter Glass 49 68 175 292

53 125 Beatrice Reese Seibert 96 88 105 289

54 203 Bruning‐Davenport Braelyn Renz 59 54 175 288

55 216 Meridian Kolton Kumpf 56 75 155 286

56 200 Bruning‐Davenport Kinzley Bohling 55 70 160 285

57 175 Deshler Kira Hiatt 80 85 115 280

58 165 Lewiston Jaxon Janssen 58 65 155 278

59 167 Lewiston Riley Hock 54 58 165 277

60 180 Deshler Jacilyne Peterson 53 64 160 277

61 191 Bruning‐Davenport Gatlin Hinrichs 57 64 145 266

62 230 Johnson County Central Briana Robeson 70 61 135 266

63 110 Beatrice Carson Elstun 78 58 130 266

64 105 Palmyra Andrew Schejbal 55 68 140 263

65 183 Deshler Gracie Hinz 78 68 115 261

66 140 Johnson‐Brock Holden Berglund 63 71 125 259

67 155 Tri County Cooper Stokenbrand 67 61 130 258

68 224 Milford Brenna Jackson 82 71 105 258

69 145 Johnson‐Brock Peyton Grotrian 34 38 185 257

70 193 Bruning‐Davenport Landon Gardner 51 59 140 250

71 196 Bruning‐Davenport Peyton Drmeier 60 63 125 248

72 146 Johnson‐Brock Austin Meyer 37 65 145 247

73 204 Bruning‐Davenport Catelin Shaffer 52 73 120 245

74 220 Meridian JD Adam 45 43 155 243

75 207 Bruning‐Davenport Addison Brase 64 58 120 242

76 229 Johnson County Central Catherine Wendt 60 56 125 241

77 159 Lewiston Ashlynn Anderson 51 42 145 238

78 206 Bruning‐Davenport Isiah Elckmann 51 52 135 238

79 214 Meridian Kymber Schwisow 52 55 130 237

80 156 Tri County Alex Paxton 56 56 125 237

81 142 Johnson‐Brock Thomas Gerdes 40 35 160 235

82 141 Johnson‐Brock Parker Holthus 55 68 110 233

83 157 Tri County Ethan Jobman 67 56 110 233

84 166 Lewiston Kierstin Rehrs 37 64 130 231

85 178 Deshler Colt Laaker 43 58 130 231

86 143 Johnson‐Brock Camden Dalinghaus 60 54 115 229

87 222 Milford Ben Jensen 51 49 125 225

88 195 Bruning‐Davenport Jaron Norder 64 50 110 224

89 148 Johnson‐Brock Casen Dalinghaus 42 50 125 217

90 124 Beatrice Malilah Pittman 48 64 105 217



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

91 232 Johnson County Central Ashley Beethe 49 47 120 216

92 149 Johnson‐Brock Brooklyn Buchmeier 53 52 110 215

93 112 Beatrice Dalton Luedders 60 63 90 213

94 153 Tri County Rylee McCune 40 61 105 206

95 205 Bruning‐Davenport Alexa Houser 44 57 105 206

96 208 Bruning‐Davenport Kesston Dickson 44 59 100 203

97 226 Auburn Kenzie Stanley 49 34 110 193

98 198 Bruning‐Davenport Alexis Hergott 45 48 90 183

99 121 Beatrice Emily Rios 43 55 80 178

100 126 Beatrice Jalen Reiman 59 56 60 175

101 201 Bruning‐Davenport Lexi Enghauser 29 32 105 166

102 227 Auburn Carson Youngquist 39 35 90 164

103 162 Lewiston DeLanye Currie 28 34 100 162

104 223 Milford Sydney Thompson 56 67 35 158

105 189 Bruning‐Davenport Grady Holtzen 38 38 80 156

106 103 Palmyra Christen Jensen 38 48 60 146

107 202 Bruning‐Davenport Wyatt Holtzen 25 22 85 132

108 181 Deshler Camron Callaway 34 24 55 113

109 147 Johnson‐Brock Garrison Bowhay 21 23 50 94



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

1 131 Norris Grace Kohler 132 120 240 492 1687 Grand

130 Norris Hadleigh Stracke 116 84 245 445 1687 Grand

133 Norris Brylee McMurry 108 98 200 406 1687 Grand

132 Norris Logan Brison 97 82 165 344 1687 Grand

2 114 Beatrice Evan Stevens 112 102 210 424 1659 Blue

106 Beatrice Seth Oltmans 118 102 200 420 1659 Blue

108 Beatrice Parker Witulski 115 116 185 416 1659 Blue

107 Beatrice Ava Bolli 113 106 180 399 1659 Blue

3 158 Lewiston Leah Christen 113 117 255 485 1625 Red

160 Lewiston Addison Jarred 82 114 200 396 1625 Red

161 Lewiston Brady Bledsaw 77 96 200 373 1625 Red

164 Lewiston Tristen Ray 84 97 190 371 1625 Red

4 177 Deshler Ava Kniep 82 90 230 402 1572 White

170 Deshler Danessa Buckles 98 99 205 402 1572 White

187 Deshler Abbi Tuma 80 82 225 387 1572 White

172 Deshler Brent Buescher 100 96 185 381 1572 White

5 228 Tri County John Wehrman 101 102 245 448 1527

151 Tri County Dusty Kapke 95 100 190 385 1527

150 Tri County Kaden VanWinkle 83 109 190 382 1527

152 Tri County Lucas Lewandowski 82 85 145 312 1527

6 179 Deshler Holden McDonald 85 98 190 373 1463

182 Deshler Stormi Capek 90 104 175 369 1463

176 Deshler Addy Hintz 78 90 195 363 1463

185 Deshler Colton Isernhagen 69 99 190 358 1463

7 104 Palmyra Jacob Wood 96 108 230 434 1371

102 Palmyra Emily VanMeter 72 78 205 355 1371

101 Palmyra Erin Chambers 69 70 180 319 1371

105 Palmyra Andrew Schejbal 55 68 140 263 1371

8 123 Beatrice Addison Koenig 105 99 150 354 1360

115 Beatrice Avery Martin 109 105 130 344 1360

109 Beatrice Michael Roschewski 105 87 140 332 1360

116 Beatrice Sawyer Olson 83 72 175 330 1360

9 190 Bruning‐Davenport Wyatt Ozenbaugh 91 95 205 391 1357

194 Bruning‐Davenport Eli Weber 63 69 200 332 1357

197 Bruning‐Davenport Karolyn Ozenbaugh 68 74 190 332 1357

192 Bruning‐Davenport Tanner Bolte 73 69 160 302 1357

10 188 Deshler Allie Vieselmeyer 100 101 150 351 1345

171 Deshler Danica Buckles 90 100 160 350 1345

174 Deshler Reese Harms 79 84 165 328 1345

184 Deshler Sam Hoops 61 85 170 316 1345

11 138 Johnson‐Brock Andrew Hodges 92 86 170 348 1260

144 Johnson‐Brock Gavin Parnott 75 79 190 344 1260

139 Johnson‐Brock Alexis Falk 79 85 145 309 1260

140 Johnson‐Brock Holden Berglund 63 71 125 259 1260

2023 AREA 6 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION ‐ Team



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

12 122 Beatrice Brenna Baehr 81 83 140 304 1189

119 Beatrice Paige Lantz 83 78 140 301 1189

117 Beatrice Autumn Meagher 92 83 120 295 1189

125 Beatrice Reese Seibert 96 88 105 289 1189

13 221 Milford Sydney Harlat 92 113 180 385 1167

225 Milford Gonner Kohout 83 101 115 299 1167

224 Milford Brenna Jackson 82 71 105 258 1167

222 Milford Ben Jensen 51 49 125 225 1167

14 186 Deshler Alyssa Malchow 70 94 150 314 1163

173 Deshler Hunter Glass 49 68 175 292 1163

175 Deshler Kira Hiatt 80 85 115 280 1163

180 Deshler Jacilyne Peterson 53 64 160 277 1163

15 203 Bruning‐Davenport Braelyn Renz 59 54 175 288 1089

200 Bruning‐Davenport Kinzley Bohling 55 70 160 285 1089

191 Bruning‐Davenport Gatlin Hinrichs 57 64 145 266 1089

193 Bruning‐Davenport Landon Gardner 51 59 140 250 1089

16 231 Johnson County Central Levi Othmer 60 73 175 308 1031

230 Johnson County Central Briana Robeson 70 61 135 266 1031

229 Johnson County Central Catherine Wendt 60 56 125 241 1031

232 Johnson County Central Ashley Beethe 49 47 120 216 1031

17 165 Lewiston Jaxon Janssen 58 65 155 278 1024

167 Lewiston Riley Hock 54 58 165 277 1024

159 Lewiston Ashlynn Anderson 51 42 145 238 1024

166 Lewiston Kierstin Rehrs 37 64 130 231 1024

18 154 Tri County Tayden Gronemeyer 65 78 150 293 1021

155 Tri County Cooper Stokenbrand 67 61 130 258 1021

156 Tri County Alex Paxton 56 56 125 237 1021

157 Tri County Ethan Jobman 67 56 110 233 1021

19 196 Bruning‐Davenport Peyton Drmeier 60 63 125 248 973

204 Bruning‐Davenport Catelin Shaffer 52 73 120 245 973

207 Bruning‐Davenport Addison Brase 64 58 120 242 973

206 Bruning‐Davenport Isiah Elckmann 51 52 135 238 973

20 145 Johnson‐Brock Peyton Grotrian 34 38 185 257 972

146 Johnson‐Brock Austin Meyer 37 65 145 247 972

142 Johnson‐Brock Thomas Gerdes 40 35 160 235 972

141 Johnson‐Brock Parker Holthus 55 68 110 233 972

21 110 Beatrice Carson Elstun 78 58 130 266 874

124 Beatrice Malilah Pittman 48 64 105 217 874

112 Beatrice Dalton Luedders 60 63 90 213 874

121 Beatrice Emily Rios 43 55 80 178 874

22 195 Bruning‐Davenport Jaron Norder 64 50 110 224 816

205 Bruning‐Davenport Alexa Houser 44 57 105 206 816

208 Bruning‐Davenport Kesston Dickson 44 59 100 203 816

198 Bruning‐Davenport Alexis Hergott 45 48 90 183 816



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

23 216 Meridian Kolton Kumpf 56 75 155 286 766

220 Meridian JD Adam 45 43 155 243 766

214 Meridian Kymber Schwisow 52 55 130 237 766

24 143 Johnson‐Brock Camden Dalinghaus 60 54 115 229 755

148 Johnson‐Brock Casen Dalinghaus 42 50 125 217 755

149 Johnson‐Brock Brooklyn Buchmeier 53 52 110 215 755

147 Johnson‐Brock Garrison Bowhay 21 23 50 94 755

25 183 Deshler Gracie Hinz 78 68 115 261 605

178 Deshler Colt Laaker 43 58 130 231 605

181 Deshler Camron Callaway 34 24 55 113 605

26 201 Bruning‐Davenport Lexi Enghauser 29 32 105 166 454

189 Bruning‐Davenport Grady Holtzen 38 38 80 156 454

202 Bruning‐Davenport Wyatt Holtzen 25 22 85 132 454

27 226 Auburn Kenzie Stanley 49 34 110 193 357

227 Auburn Carson Youngquist 39 35 90 164 357

28 212 Syracuse Hailey Krichhoff 71 80 165 316 316

29 153 Tri County Rylee McCune 40 61 105 206 206

30 126 Beatrice Jalen Reiman 59 56 60 175 175

31 162 Lewiston DeLanye Currie 28 34 100 162 162

32 223 Milford Sydney Thompson 56 67 35 158 158

33 103 Palmyra Christen Jensen 38 48 60 146 146



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 530 Tri County Jason Wehrman 106 112 205 423 Purple

2 523 Norris Colton Navratil 110 112 200 422 Blue

3 586 Deshler Kaden Kleen 90 90 235 415 Red

4 507 Beatrice Savannah Bolli 110 107 195 412 White

5 519 Norris Olivia Zoubek 106 114 185 405 Green

6 536 Lewiston Rylee Smith 100 95 200 395 Green

7 528 Tri County Jacob Wollenburg 99 95 200 394 Green

8 518 Norris Todd Munk 105 99 170 374 Green

9 613 Milford Chris Wissenburg 95 96 175 366 Green

10 580 Deshler Brooklynn Wit 73 75 215 363 Green

11 508 Beatrice Grayson Cline 82 89 190 361 Green

12 525 Norris Avery Davis 87 81 180 348 Green

13 524 Norris Cody Hogan 71 90 185 346 Green

14 561 Deshler Makenna Freitag 85 94 165 344 Green

15 592 Deshler Hutch Vacek 65 67 205 337 Green

16 577 Deshler Landyn Tuma 64 82 190 336 Green

17 626 Milford Ayla Salistean 96 99 140 335 Green

18 504 Palmyra Madeline Wood 77 100 155 332 Green

19 543 Lewiston Axel Seeman 77 94 160 331 Green

20 541 Lewiston Evan Christen 96 105 130 331 Green

21 531 Tri County Henry Kapke 76 78 175 329 Green

22 634 Johnson County Central Molly Weber 89 92 145 326 Green

23 547 Lewiston Jayden Nickels 69 72 180 321 Green

24 533 Tri County Garrett Smidt 73 92 155 320 Green

25 582 Deshler Molley Drohman 74 76 165 315 Green

26 591 Deshler Carson Sieber 87 71 150 308 Green

27 603 Syracuse Kaden Knake 68 90 150 308 Green

28 506 Beatrice Lizzy Minnick 91 82 135 308 Green

29 538 Lewiston Taven Borcher 83 92 130 305 Green

30 509 Beatrice Claire McGrury 87 107 110 304 Green

31 512 Beatrice Cindy Eberling 82 95 125 302

32 578 Deshler Lainey Vieselmeyer 73 77 150 300

33 537 Lewiston Cooper Swendener 60 78 160 298

34 522 Norris Josh Frederick 74 71 150 295

35 615 Auburn Penelope Campbell 53 66 175 294

36 529 Tri County Parker Person 54 64 170 288

37 501 Palmyra John Hippen 69 82 135 286

38 545 Lewiston Alex Pospichal 68 80 135 283

39 546 Lewiston Jasmine Thomsen 77 80 125 282

40 581 Deshler Trevor Clauson 76 70 135 281

41 594 Bruning‐Davenport Cynthia Ozenbaugh 73 56 150 279

42 503 Palmyra Sydney Wood 64 91 120 275

43 606 Meridian Olivia Schafer 70 73 130 273

44 502 Palmyra Tyler Jensen 49 66 155 270

2023 AREA 6 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION ‐ Individual



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

45 627 Milford Natalie Nutzman 74 95 100 269

46 558 Deshler Tanner Bauer 73 62 130 265

47 568 Deshler Bailey Fuller 79 76 110 265

48 584 Deshler Gracie Erickson 83 87 95 265

49 623 Auburn Lucia Campbell 51 54 155 260

50 569 Deshler Peighton Henry 43 44 170 257

51 589 Deshler Easton Nash 54 63 140 257

52 605 Meridian Kyan Sones 68 68 120 256

53 616 Auburn Mia Gerdes 34 57 160 251

54 567 Deshler Xavier Pierce 44 57 150 251

55 565 Deshler Chloe Fangmeyer 50 60 135 245

56 601 Syracuse Autumn Behling 52 53 135 240

57 532 Tri County Sydney Brauer 51 58 130 239

58 559 Deshler Kayson Biltoft 65 79 95 239

59 587 Deshler Austyn Lindenmuth 54 69 115 238

60 573 Deshler Danica O'Neal 59 62 115 236

61 560 Deshler Spencer Foutch 44 49 140 233

62 593 Bruning‐Davenport Tobby Voss 51 72 110 233

63 534 Tri County Henry Holtmeier 55 72 105 232

64 513 Beatrice Elodie Hausman 62 73 95 230

65 549 Lewiston Cashton Steinacher 57 52 120 229

66 621 Auburn Camron Becker 55 63 110 228

67 637 Johnson County Central Trinity Williams 57 50 120 227

68 516 Beatrice Markuz Pospichal 40 46 140 226

69 515 Beatrice Hunter Behrens 72 87 65 224

70 614 Milford Wyatt Arnold 42 59 120 221

71 602 Syracuse Braylin Pettit 132 44 45 221

72 576 Deshler Logan Schmidt 51 49 120 220

73 574 Deshler Braxton Peterson 51 54 115 220

74 514 Beatrice Brooklyn Duff 59 65 90 214

75 527 Johnson‐Brock Brayden Holthus 36 46 130 212

76 575 Deshler Claire Sasse 70 52 90 212

77 598 Bruning‐Davenport Elizabeth Hinrichs 30 34 145 209

78 553 Deshler Brayden Gausman 35 34 140 209

79 566 Deshler Ashlyn Christensen 54 55 100 209

80 607 Meridian Landon Peterson 50 70 85 205

81 511 Beatrice Jace Hanshaw 61 84 60 205

82 635 Johnson County Central Draven Campbell 58 55 90 203

83 505 Palmyra Carter Herrington 70 63 70 203

84 551 Deshler Jackson Beam 40 51 110 201

85 638 Johnson County Central Addison Borrenpohl 65 46 90 201

86 629 Johnson County Central Connor Haufle 47 42 110 199

87 583 Deshler Addison Eitzmann 50 42 105 197

88 572 Deshler Cooper Laaker 45 34 110 189

89 597 Bruning‐Davenport Kennedy Barney 54 50 85 189

90 633 Johnson County Central Regan Campbell 33 35 120 188



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

91 585 Deshler Carlee Hinz 52 60 75 187

92 544 Lewiston Justice Currie 55 55 75 185

93 564 Deshler Quincy Orme 31 28 125 184

94 554 Deshler Kohen Gausman 25 44 110 179

95 570 Deshler Ryver Holtzen 41 35 95 171

96 622 Auburn Logan Sierks 33 43 95 171

97 562 Deshler Kobe Fuller 43 53 75 171

98 596 Bruning‐Davenport Lauryn Koch 25 45 100 170

99 628 Johnson County Central Bryce Beckman 37 29 100 166

100 555 Deshler Jensen Henry 21 19 125 165

101 608 Meridian Isaac Thomas 40 52 70 162

102 619 Auburn Taybor Radamacher 29 42 90 161

103 631 Johnson County Central Harrison Bacon 40 46 75 161

104 599 Bruning‐Davenport LeTrell Houser 39 54 65 158

105 609 Meridian Chase Schafer 41 59 50 150

106 535 Tri County Colton Siefken 41 43 65 149

107 526 Johnson‐Brock Caleb Bohling 41 35 70 146

108 625 Auburn Aydan Smith 17 18 95 130

109 600 Syracuse Samua Walters 23 24 75 122

110 557 Deshler Heston Vacek 23 29 70 122

111 636 Johnson County Central Harley Reyes 43 52 25 120

112 548 Lewiston Brenan Nickels 58 50 10 118

113 552 Deshler Savannah Drohman 26 17 70 113

114 588 Deshler Carl Loupin 26 25 55 106

115 630 Johnson County Central Brayden Taylor 17 16 60 93

116 563 Deshler Mikenna Lowery 26 36 30 92

117 618 Johnson County Central Wyatt Case 18 29 40 87

118 620 Auburn Mason Norris 17 14 50 81

119 556 Deshler Tayvenn Hinchy 17 17 45 79



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

1 523 Norris Colton Navratil 110 112 200 422 1549 Purple

519 Norris Olivia Zoubek 106 114 185 405 1549 Purple

518 Norris Todd Munk 105 99 170 374 1549 Purple

525 Norris Avery Davis 87 81 180 348 1549 Purple

2 530 Tri County Jason Wehrman 106 112 205 423 1466 Blue

528 Tri County Jacob Wollenburg 99 95 200 394 1466 Blue

531 Tri County Henry Kapke 76 78 175 329 1466 Blue

533 Tri County Garrett Smidt 73 92 155 320 1466 Blue

3 586 Deshler Kaden Kleen 90 90 235 415 1459 Red

580 Deshler Brooklynn Wit 73 75 215 363 1459 Red

561 Deshler Makenna Freitag 85 94 165 344 1459 Red

592 Deshler Hutch Vacek 65 67 205 337 1459 Red

4 507 Beatrice Savannah Bolli 110 107 195 412 1385 White

508 Beatrice Grayson Cline 82 89 190 361 1385 White

506 Beatrice Lizzy Minnick 91 82 135 308 1385 White

509 Beatrice Claire McGrury 87 107 110 304 1385 White

5 536 Lewiston Rylee Smith 100 95 200 395 1378

543 Lewiston Axel Seeman 77 94 160 331 1378

541 Lewiston Evan Christen 96 105 130 331 1378

547 Lewiston Jayden Nickels 69 72 180 321 1378

6 577 Deshler Landyn Tuma 64 82 190 336 1259

582 Deshler Molley Drohman 74 76 165 315 1259

591 Deshler Carson Sieber 87 71 150 308 1259

578 Deshler Lainey Vieselmeyer 73 77 150 300 1259

7 613 Milford Chris Wissenburg 95 96 175 366 1191

626 Milford Ayla Salistean 96 99 140 335 1191

627 Milford Natalie Nutzman 74 95 100 269 1191

614 Milford Wyatt Arnold 42 59 120 221 1191

8 538 Lewiston Taven Borcher 83 92 130 305 1168

537 Lewiston Cooper Swendener 60 78 160 298 1168

545 Lewiston Alex Pospichal 68 80 135 283 1168

546 Lewiston Jasmine Thomsen 77 80 125 282 1168

9 504 Palmyra Madeline Wood 77 100 155 332 1163

501 Palmyra John Hippen 69 82 135 286 1163

503 Palmyra Sydney Wood 64 91 120 275 1163

502 Palmyra Tyler Jensen 49 66 155 270 1163

10 581 Deshler Trevor Clauson 76 70 135 281 1076

558 Deshler Tanner Bauer 73 62 130 265 1076

568 Deshler Bailey Fuller 79 76 110 265 1076

584 Deshler Gracie Erickson 83 87 95 265 1076

11 615 Auburn Penelope Campbell 53 66 175 294 1033

623 Auburn Lucia Campbell 51 54 155 260 1033

616 Auburn Mia Gerdes 34 57 160 251 1033

621 Auburn Camron Becker 55 63 110 228 1033

2023 AREA 6 RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION‐ Team



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

12 569 Deshler Peighton Henry 43 44 170 257 1010

589 Deshler Easton Nash 54 63 140 257 1010

567 Deshler Xavier Pierce 44 57 150 251 1010

565 Deshler Chloe Fangmeyer 50 60 135 245 1010

13 512 Beatrice Cindy Eberling 82 95 125 302 982

513 Beatrice Elodie Hausman 62 73 95 230 982

516 Beatrice Markuz Pospichal 40 46 140 226 982

515 Beatrice Hunter Behrens 72 87 65 224 982

14 634 Johnson County Central Molly Weber 89 92 145 326 957

637 Johnson County Central Trinity Williams 57 50 120 227 957

635 Johnson County Central Draven Campbell 58 55 90 203 957

638 Johnson County Central Addison Borrenpohl 65 46 90 201 957

15 559 Deshler Kayson Biltoft 65 79 95 239 946

587 Deshler Austyn Lindenmuth 54 69 115 238 946

573 Deshler Danica O'Neal 59 62 115 236 946

560 Deshler Spencer Foutch 44 49 140 233 946

16 594 Bruning‐Davenport Cynthia Ozenbaugh 73 56 150 279 910

593 Bruning‐Davenport Tobby Voss 51 72 110 233 910

598 Bruning‐Davenport Elizabeth Hinrichs 30 34 145 209 910

597 Bruning‐Davenport Kennedy Barney 54 50 85 189 910

17 529 Tri County Parker Person 54 64 170 288 908

532 Tri County Sydney Brauer 51 58 130 239 908

534 Tri County Henry Holtmeier 55 72 105 232 908

535 Tri County Colton Siefken 41 43 65 149 908

18 606 Meridian Olivia Schafer 70 73 130 273 896

605 Meridian Kyan Sones 68 68 120 256 896

607 Meridian Landon Peterson 50 70 85 205 896

608 Meridian Isaac Thomas 40 52 70 162 896

19 603 Syracuse Kaden Knake 68 90 150 308 891

601 Syracuse Autumn Behling 52 53 135 240 891

602 Syracuse Braylin Pettit 132 44 45 221 891

600 Syracuse Samua Walters 23 24 75 122 891

20 576 Deshler Logan Schmidt 51 49 120 220 861

574 Deshler Braxton Peterson 51 54 115 220 861

575 Deshler Claire Sasse 70 52 90 212 861

553 Deshler Brayden Gausman 35 34 140 209 861

21 566 Deshler Ashlyn Christensen 54 55 100 209 796

551 Deshler Jackson Beam 40 51 110 201 796

583 Deshler Addison Eitzmann 50 42 105 197 796

572 Deshler Cooper Laaker 45 34 110 189 796

22 585 Deshler Carlee Hinz 52 60 75 187 721

564 Deshler Quincy Orme 31 28 125 184 721

554 Deshler Kohen Gausman 25 44 110 179 721

570 Deshler Ryver Holtzen 41 35 95 171 721



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team Ribbon

23 629 Johnson County Central Connor Haufle 47 42 110 199 714

633 Johnson County Central Regan Campbell 33 35 120 188 714

628 Johnson County Central Bryce Beckman 37 29 100 166 714

631 Johnson County Central Harrison Bacon 40 46 75 161 714

24 524 Norris Cody Hogan 71 90 185 346 641

522 Norris Josh Frederick 74 71 150 295 641

25 562 Deshler Kobe Fuller 43 53 75 171 571

555 Deshler Jensen Henry 21 19 125 165 571

557 Deshler Heston Vacek 23 29 70 122 571

552 Deshler Savannah Drohman 26 17 70 113 571

26 622 Auburn Logan Sierks 33 43 95 171 543

619 Auburn Taybor Radamacher 29 42 90 161 543

625 Auburn Aydan Smith 17 18 95 130 543

620 Auburn Mason Norris 17 14 50 81 543

27 549 Lewiston Cashton Steinacher 57 52 120 229 532

544 Lewiston Justice Currie 55 55 75 185 532

548 Lewiston Brenan Nickels 58 50 10 118 532

28 514 Beatrice Brooklyn Duff 59 65 90 214 419

511 Beatrice Jace Hanshaw 61 84 60 205 419

29 527 Johnson‐Brock Brayden Holthus 36 46 130 212 358

526 Johnson‐Brock Caleb Bohling 41 35 70 146 358

30 596 Bruning‐Davenport Lauryn Koch 25 45 100 170 328

599 Bruning‐Davenport LeTrell Houser 39 54 65 158 328

31 636 Johnson County Central Harley Reyes 43 52 25 120 300

630 Johnson County Central Brayden Taylor 17 16 60 93 300

618 Johnson County Central Wyatt Case 18 29 40 87 300

32 588 Deshler Carl Loupin 26 25 55 106 277

563 Deshler Mikenna Lowery 26 36 30 92 277

556 Deshler Tayvenn Hinchy 17 17 45 79 277

33 505 Palmyra Carter Herrington 70 63 70 203 203

34 609 Meridian Chase Schafer 41 59 50 150 150



Place ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Ribbon

1 9 Norris Colin Kubik 130 125 250 505 Purple

2 1 Johnson‐Brock Ashton Bohling 120 107 270 497 Blue

3 5 Deshler Juliana Kroeger 88 103 205 396 Red

4 2 Tri County Sarah Hebda 93 108 185 386 White

5 8 Fairbury/Beatruce Colton Husa 120 121 110 351
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